PRODUCTS

SKINCEUTICALS

CLEANSE + TONE
Blemish + Age Cleansing Gel
Blemish + Age Toner
Equalizing Toner

Gentle Cleanser

Glycolic Renewal Cleanser
Simply Clean

Replenishing Cleanser
Soothing Cleansing Foam

PREVENT

C E Ferulic
Phloretin CF
Resveratrol B.E
Silymarin CF
Serum 10

CORRECT

A.G.E Eye Complex

A.G.E Interrupter Advanced
Discoloration Defense
Blemish + Age Defense Serum
Cell Cycle Catalyst
Epidermal Repair

Glycolic Renew 10

H.A Intensifier Modified
Metacell Renewal B3

Phyto A + Brightening Treatment
Phyto Corrective Masque
Phyto Corrective Serum
Phyto Corrective Mist
P-tiox Serum

Retexturing Activator
Retinol 0.3

Retinol 0.5

Retinol 10

Triple Lipid Restore
Advanced Scar Control

MOISTURIZE

Daily Moisture
Hydrating B5

1050
950
950
900
950
950
950
950

3300
3300
3500
3300
1600

2250
3800
2 400
2150
2300
2150
1900
2 400
2700
1700
1650
1700
1600
2700
2000
1800
1900
2600
3650
2500

1850
1850

OBAGI MEDICAL

NU DERM & FX SYSTEMS
Nuderm Foaming Gel

Nuderm Gentle Clean
Nuderm Toner

Nuderm Clear 3

Nuderm Exfoderm 4

Nuderm Exfoderm Forte 4
Nuderm Blending 5

C & FXSYSTEM
C-Cleansing Gel
C-Balancing Toner
C-Clarifying C Serum
C-Exfoliating Day lotion
C-Therapy Night Cream

CLENZIDERM

Clzdrm Foaming Cleanser
Clzdrm Pore Therapy
Clzdrm Therapeutic Lotion

360 RANGE
Retinol 0.5

ELASTIDERM

Elastiderm Eye Serum

Elastiderm Eye Cream

Elastiderm Face Serum

Elastiderm Lift & Sculpt Moisturiser
Elastiderm Filler Concentrate

PROFESSIONAL C

Vit C Serum 10%

Vit C Serum 15%

Vit C Serum 20%
Microderm polish + Mask

HYDRATE

Hydrate

Hydrate Luxe

Rebalance Skin Barier Recovery
Hydro Face Drops

On The Go Cleansing Wipes

1000
1000
1000
2 600
2000
2000
2300

1150
950

3000
1850
2300

1100
1200
2000

1600

2500
2500
4 600
3100
2700

2 400
2700
3000
2000

2000
2000
2 400
2500
600

NEOSTRATA

RESURFACE

Foaming Glycolic Wash

Glycolic Mousse Cleanser

Glycolic Renewal Smoothing cream
Glycolic Renewal Smoothing Lotion
Lotion Plus

High Potency Cream

Smooth Surface Daily Peel

PDS Cream

RESTORE

Facial Cleanser

Daytime Protection Cream
Bionic Face Cream

Bionic Lotion

Ultra Moisturising Face Cream
PHA Eye Cream

Bionic Face Serum

PHA Daily Moisture

PHA Renewal Pads

CLARIFY

Clarifying Cleanser
Oily Skin Solution

Gel Plus

Targeted Clarifying Gel
Sheer Hydration

ENLIGHTEN

Brightening Cleanser
Pigment Controller
[lluminating Serum

Skin Brightener

15% Vitamin ¢ + PHA Serum
Dark Spot Corrector
Brightening Eye Cream

SKIN ACTIVE

Exfoliating Wash

Matrix Support

Intensive Eye Therapy

Triple Firming Neck

Tri Therapy Lifting Serum
Rebound Sculpting Cream

Potent Retinol Complex

Firming Hyaluronic Luminous Lift

790
740
640
740
860
985
1175
750

625
765
920
860
760
680
1150
800
855

700
680
975
530
840

760
1240
1450
1100
1000
660
970

820

1265
1445
1670
1630
1600
1490
1775

CORRECT

Glycolic Microdermabrasion Polish
Lip Wrinkle Repair

1365
530

BIRETIX

Biretix Cleanser 200ml
Biretix Cleanser 400ml
Biretix Tri Active Gel
Biretix Tri Active Spray
Biretix Duo Gel

Biretix Isorepair Cream

HELIOCARE

HELIOCARE 360

Heliocare 360 Oil free

Heliocare 360 AK 100 +

Heliocare 360 Capsules

Heliocare 360 Mineral

Heliocare 360 Water

Heliocare 360 MD A-R Emulsion
Heliocare 360 Colour Gel Qil Free
Heliocare 360 Invisible Spray
Heliocare 360 Pigment Solution Fluid
Heliocare Age Active Fluid

Heliocare Sensation

Heliocare Glow

Heliocare 360 Pediatric Mineral
Heliocare 360 Pediatric Lotion
Heliocare 360 Pediatric Atopic Trigger

HELIOCARE ADVANCED
Heliocare Gel

Heliocare Spray

Heliocare Tint Colour

HELIOCARE ULTRA
Heliocare Ultra 90 Gel
Heliocare Ultra Capsules

ENDOCARE

Endocare Aquafoam

Endocare Hydractive Agua Micelar
Endocare Tensage Nourishing Cream
Endocare Renewal Comfort Cream
Endocare Radiance C Ferulic Serum
Endocare Renewal Retinol Serum
Endocare Retinol Intensive Serum

370
535
400
415
460
340

570
650
770
665
545
745
580
680
660
700
630
725
450
745
955

395
540
470

490
600

340
110
720
740
1385
1350
1620

¥ |
/\aesthetlc laser
SKIN & BODY CENTRE

The Aesthetic Laser Centre
|s directed by two Plastic
Surgeons and uses only the
Best, cutting edge technology.
We offer a unique variety of
skin, body & beauty services. In order
for us to customize
your skin and body care needs, a

mandatory assessment is advised
to map out your treatment plan.

Please note our prices might change

without notice.

PRICE LIS

OPENING HOURS fMon tho Frli 8am - 5pm
info@aestheticlasercentre.co.za
043 748 2805

www.aestheticlasercentre.co.za
60 Bonza Bay Rd, Beacon Bay, EAST LONDON 5241




CONSULTATION

Laser Hair / Vein Removal Consultation FREE
Visia Skin Assessment 400
Skin Consultation 250
Consultation with Plastic Surgeon 1000

BOTOX, FILLER & SKIN BOOSTER

The following anti-aging treatments are non-invasive procedures
and are only performed by one of our Dr’s
Botox
Prices vary depending on the desired result and area treated.

Axillary Hyperhydrosis (excessive underarm sweating) 8000
Price Per Unit 88

Juvederm Dermal Fillers
Juvederm fillers reduce or smooth lines, wrinkles and folds, restores lost volume
and can subtly reshape and redefine facial contours.

Filler 1 syringe 4100
Filler 2 syringes 8 000
Filler 3 syringes 11000

SKINVIVE By JUVEDERM Hydration Skin Booster
SKINVIVE helps the skin retain its natural moisture and softness leading to an
improvement in the skin smoothness of the cheeks.

Skin Booster 1 syringe
Skin Booster 2 syringes

Skin tag removal / Cautery
1to 10 1000
11to 20 1600

LASER & PHOTOTHERAPY

ND YAG & ALEXANDRITE Laser for the treatment of anti-aging, skin
resurfacing, facial and body Pigmented lesions as well as facial and leg
veins.

VASCULAR LESIONS

1-50 Shots 1000
50-150 Shots 1200
150-500 Shots 1500
500-2000 Shots 2000
DIFFUSED REDNESS

Full Face 1500
Face, Neck & Chest 2 000
Add Dermalux Light Therapy 250
PIGMENTED LESIONS

1-10 Shots 1000
11-20 Shots 1200
Full Face 1500
Face, Neck & Chest 2 000
Add Dermalux Light Therapy 250
SKIN RESURFACING

Full Face 1650
Face & Neck 1800
Face, Neck & Chest 2200

LASER THERAPY CORRECTIVE FACIALS

IPL Photo Facial, Face & Neck 1350
IPL Photo Facial, Face, Neck & Chest 1450
IPL Photo Facial Combination Treatment 1650

This combination treatment includes a Lumafuse Mask and a
Dermalux LED light therapy session post Laser.

DERMALUX

LED Phototherapy
Proven results for ageing, acne and pigmentation.

Add on To Selected Treatments 250
1 Session 350
6 Sessions 1 500

CANDELA GENTLE MAXPRO LASER

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

The Candela GentleMax Pro is a dual-wavelength laser system which leverages
both Alexandrite (755 nm) and Nd:YAG (1064 nm) wavelength technologies for
laser hair removal so that we can treat all skin types and majority hair types.

Arms

Forearms 1100
Full 1550
Bikini

Standard 800
Extended 900
Full 1000
Face

Chin 500
Eyebrows 500
Nose 350
Neck 550
Upper Lip 450
Individual Shot 200
Body

Abdomen 1100
Back - Half 1000
Back - Full 2100
Buttocks 1000
Chest 1000
Chest & Abdomen 1500
Feet Includes Toes 300
Hands Includes Fingers 300
Legs: Half 1950
Legs: Full 3000
Nipples 450
Shoulders 1000
Umbilicus To Pubis 500
Underarms 700
Combinations: Body

Upper legs Excluding Knees 1800
Upper Legs Including Knees 2000
Std Bikini &Underarms 1400
Extended Bikini & Underarms 1500
Full Bikini & Underarms 1600
Lower Leg, Std Bikini & Underarm 3000
Lower Leg, Ext Bikini & Underarm 3100
Lower Leg, Full Bikini & Underarm 3200
Full Leg, Std Bikini & Underarms 3700
Full Leg, Ext Bikini & Underarms 3800
Full Leg, Full Bikini & Underarms 3900

Back, Neck, Shoulders, Chest, Abdomen 3200

Combinations: FACE
Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Half Face

Half Face & Neck

Chin & Upper Lip

Chin, Upper Lip & Jawline

PRIMELASE DIODE LASER

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

800
850
700
750
550
650

Primelase is a dedicated hair removal device that utilizes a combination of Diode

and Solid-State Laser (SSL) technology to provide effective and safe hair removal

across all skin types and majority hair types.

Arms
Forearms
Full

Bikini
Standard
Extended
Full

Face

Chin

Neck

Upper Lip
Individual Shot

Body

Abdomen

Back - Half

Back - Full
Buttocks

Chest

Chest & Abdomen
Feet Includes Toes
Hands Includes Fingers
Legs: Half

Legs: Full

Nipples

Shoulders
Umbilicus To Pubis
Underarms

Combinations: Body

Upper legs Excluding Knees

Upper Legs Including Knees

Std Bikini &Underarms

Extended Bikini & Underarms

Full Bikini & Underarms

Lower Leg, Bikini & Underarm

Full Leg, Bikini & Underarm

Back, Neck, Shoulders, Chest, Abdomen

Combinations: FACE
Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Half Face

Half Face & Neck

Chin & Upper Lip

Chin, Upper Lip & Jawline

600
900

500
600
700

300
400
250
150

1200
1250
1000
1100
1200
2400
3000
2500

650
700
550
600
400
500

MEDICAL MICRONEEDLING

Dermapen Medical Microneedling
Dermapen 4: Deliver the ultimate in advance microneedling. Excellent
for anti-aging, fine lines, large pores, pigmentation & mild acne.

Face + neck 1750
Package of 3 4500
Add chest, hands or Hyla Active Mask 250
DERMAPEN COMBINATION TREATMENTS

Dermapen + Uber Pro Peel 1900

Enhance your microneedling results with this unique blend of actives to target
ageing, hyperpigmentation,sun damage and problematic skin that is safe on all
skin colors.

Dermapen + Uber Pro Peel & Hyla Mask 2000
This unique treatment combines microneedling, Uber peel &the Dermapen
Sculptured mask to enhance microneedling benefits and longer lasting effects.
This treatment is ideal for those looking to step up their

microneedling experience.

Dermapen + Peel + Lumafuse Mask + Dermalux 2200
This unique step up treatment combines microneedling, Uber peel, Dermalux
LED light therapy & the Dermapen Lumafuse mask to enhance your micronee-
dling treatment.

Pixel Peel: 3000
The Pixel peel is a combination of TCA Medium depth peel & advanced skin
needling allowing for deeper penetration of the chemical peel. This is an
outstanding 2 in 1 treatment giving you superior results.

PEELS

Neostrata Rejuvenating Glycolic Peel 750
Stimulates skin renewal helping skin to appear healthier, plumper and
tighter with enhanced smoothness and clarity.

Obagi Radiance Peel 750

The Radiance peel is a combination of Salicylic Acid, Glycolic Acid, Lactic
Acid and Calming ingredients such as Willow Bark and Liquorice root.
Reduces acne lesions, oiliness, blackheads, bacteria, post -inflammato-
ry acne scars & superficial pigmentation and has an anti-aging and
rejuvenating effect.

Skintech Phytic Peel 750
Glycolic + Lactic + Mandelic + Phytic peel which is excellent for skin
photoaging, acne & keratosis

Azelaic Peel 850

The Azelaic Peel is a low pH combination peel, containing Azelaic Acid,
Salicylic Acid, Lactic Acid & Arnica. The unique formulation ensures that
all the main signs and symptoms of acne are targeted, namely oiliness,
congestion, breakouts, PIH and inflammation.

Retinol Peel 850
3% Retinol + 0.5% Aminofil + Neocitrate indicated for acne, pigmenta-
tion and anti-aging.

Skintech Easy TCA 1300
Medium depth peel indicated for photo ageing, acne and post acne
pigmentation problems [melasma, chloasma, postinflammatory
hyperpigmentation) ichtyosis, keratoses and letigines.

Course of 4 TCA Peels 5000

MEDICAL FACIALS

BESPOKE FACIAL TREATMENTS ———

We offer specialised facial treatments combining the best equipment &
products to address specific concerns. One of our skin care specialist
can help you determine your skins needs and guide you in choosing the
ideal treatment.

Exuviance Scholar Deep Cleanse 500
This treatment is indicated for teenagers aged 12 - 18 to address their
specific concerns.

Medical LED Photofacial 850
This specialised treatment is non- invasive and combines a skin
treatment followed by the Dermalux LED phototherapy to address your
unique skin needs.

Neostrata Hydrate Delux Facial 900
A 20% Glycolic acid peel followed by a Hydrating Sheet mask. Suitable
for all skin types.

Uber Pro Retinol Facial 950
A combination of a Peel enriched with ingredients to treat
Pigmentation and anti-aging, followed by a Dermapenworld Lumafuse
Gel Sheet mask.

SKINCEUTICALS Phyto Corrective Facial 1000
This facial treatment combines a gentle yet effective peel followed

by a anti inflammatory mask. Best suited for sensitive, acne prone or
inflamed skin.

Dermaplaning 850
Dermaplaning is the latest technique that removes dead skin cells &
unwanted facial hair. Combined with a peel for rejuvenated, smooth and
radiant skin.

Dermaplaning Only 500
EXTRAS:

Brow Shape 140
Chin Wax 120
Lip Wax 100
Brow Tint 100
Lash Tint 120
Brow & Lash Tint 200
Brow Shape & Tint 180

BODY

Endermologie

A unique, painless treatment formulated to reduce the appearance of cellulite,
tone and firm the skin and re-contour the body. It is de-stressing,relaxing and may
be used to treat amongst others conditions such as loose skin, fluid retention,
muscular aches and pains.

Per Session 650

Course of 12 Sessions Including Suit 5200

Course of 6 Sessions Including Suit 2 600

Suit 500
SPRAY TAN

Full body 400

Half body 300



